Ber ger

PROFI T AND LOSS ACCOUNT

YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2004

Sal es (net of discounts and rebates)
Profit from operations

Income frominvestnments

Fi nance costs

PROFI T BEFORE TAXATI ON

Taxati on

NET PROFI T

Ear ni ngs per stock unit of 50 cents

Not es
15
16
17
17

17, 18

19

20

Paints Janmaica Limted

2004 2003

$' 000 $' 000
1,107,405 1,016, 324
103,630 118,625
1,796 6, 383
(50) (66)
105, 376 124, 942
(38, 359) 43,170
67,017 81, 772
______ 3¢ 38c






